
2024-2025 Branch Program Events 

This year’s programs are based on responses to the member survey – some different days, 
times, and venues, and a mixture of Mission, Philanthropy, & Fun! 
Check the website, Coastline, and eblasts for updates. 
 

COV = AAUW Carlsbad-Oceanside-Vista Branch 
ECC = Encinitas Community Center, 1140 Oakcrest Park Dr., Encinitas 
LSFCC = Lomas Santa Fe Country Club, 1505 Lomas Santa Fe Dr., Solana Beach 
SDBG = San Diego Botanic Garden, 300 Quail Gardens Dr., Encinitas 

Date/time Venue Program 
Sat, Sept. 14, 2024 
10 am-Noon 

ECC 
 

Kickoff: The Start of Something Grand! 

Sat, Oct. 19, 2024 
10 am-Noon  

ECC  
 

Proposition Pros & Cons & School Board Project  
Joint DML & COV event. 

Sat, Nov. 9, 2024 
10 am-Noon  

ECC Leading an Adventuresome Life 

Sat, Dec. 7, 2024 
4:30-6:30 pm 

Member’s 
home 

Holiday Social & Potluck 
 

Sat, Jan. 25, 2025 
11 am-1:30 pm  
(10:30 Check-in) 

LSFCC InterBranch Council (IBC) Annual Luncheon  
Speaker: One Safe Place. Venue hosted by DML. 

Wed, Feb. 19, 2025 
1-3 pm 

ECC All-Branch Book Discussion:  
Material World by Ed Conway 

Sat, Mar. 15, 2025 
10 am-Noon 

ECC Women’s History Month DML-COV Event:  
Music, the Brain, & Spycraft 
Dr. Merryl Goldberg, CSUSM Professor 

Wed, Apr. 9, 2025 
10 am-afternoon 

SDBG The Role of SDBG in the Science and Conservation of 
Medicinal Plants plus lunch & garden tour 

Sat, May 10, 2025 
2-4 pm 

ECC 
 

STEM/Tech Trek Celebration: Forensics,  
plus Tech Trekkers past & present 

Sat, Jun 14, 2025 
Time TBD 

TBD Branch 70th Anniversary Celebration & Installation 

 


